
Paul Majeske
School Director, TPSM
pmajeske@emich.edu

Neel Karia
Flight and Safety Coordinator
Director of Flight Operations
nkaria@emich.edu

Jason Vosburgh
Flight Program Coordinator

aviation@emich.edu

Chuyang Yang
Management Program Coordinator
cyang14@emich.edu

Ken Szymanski
Full Time Lecturer

kszymansk@emich.edu

Phil Guerra
Full Time Lecturer

pguerra@emich.edu

Haven Noll
Aviation Student Staff
Head Flight Scheduler
hnoll@emich.edu

Marci Haengel
Crosswinds EMU Liason
Willow Run Chief Pilot

EMU Chief Flight Instructors

EMU Assistant Chief Flight Instructors

EMU Flight Instructors

Flying Eagles Aviation Org Chart

AAAE
Chapter Advisor

Alpha Eta Rho
Chapter Advisor

Zach Vial
Aviation Student Staff
Aviation Admissions
zvial@emich.edu

Aviation Department Contact Info:
Phone: 734-487-1161

Email: aviation@emich.edu
Offices: 206 Roosevelt Hall



 
   
     
       
         
         
         
           
        
         
           
        
         
           
        
         
           
        
         
           
        
         
           
        
         
           
        
         
           
        
         
           
        
         
           
        
         
           
        
         
           
        
         
           
        
         
           
        
         
           
        
         
           
        
         
           
        
         
           
        
         
           
        
         
           
        
         
           
        
         
           
        
         
           
        
         
           
        
         
           
        
         
           
        
         
           
        
         
           
        
         
           
        
         
           
        
         
           
        
         
           
        
         
           
        
         
           
        
         
           
        
         
           
        
         
           
        
         
           
        
         
           
        
         
           
        
         
           
        
         
           
        
         
           
        
         
           
        
         
           
        
         
           
        
         
           
        
         
           
        
         
           
        
         
           
        
         
           
        
         
           
        
         
           
             
          
        
         
           
        
         
           
        
         
           
        
         
           
        
      
    
  


